5.1

5.2

5.3

54

5.5

5.6

KET/2012/0521

Major

KET/2012/0810

Minor

KET/2013/0049

Other

KET/2013/0050

Other

KET/2013/0120

Other

KET/2013/0130

Other

Tuesday, 9 April, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

SGA

CLR

LGO

RAC

MCO

AJR

Savoy Cinema, Russell Street, Kettering

Outline Application: Demolition of existing building
and residential development of one bedroom
apartments

Expiry date: 15-November-2012

Teal House (land adj), Duck End, Cranford
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 01-March-2013

37 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer

Full Application: Single storey rear extension and
detached garage

Expiry date: 04-April-2013

6 Raven Drive, Barton Seagrave

Full Application: Single storey front and first floor
rear extensions

Expiry date: 18-April-2013

19A High Street, Broughton

s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 4 of
KET/2010/0727 (hours of operation)

Expiry date: 17-April-2013

5 St Stephens Road, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use to A5 hot food
takeaway

Expiry date: 24-April-2013

13

27

34

39

46

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown,
T Freer, M George, | Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith



