Tuesday, 9 April, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2012/0521 Major	SGA	Savoy Cinema, Russell Street, Kettering Outline Application: Demolition of existing building and residential development of one bedroom apartments Expiry date: 15-November-2012	1
5.2	KET/2012/0810	CLR	Teal House (land adj), Duck End, Cranford	
	Minor		Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 01-March-2013	13
5.3	KET/2013/0049	LGO	37 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer	
	Other		Full Application: Single storey rear extension and detached garage Expiry date: 04-April-2013	27
5.4	KET/2013/0050	RAC	6 Raven Drive, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Single storey front and first floor	
	Other		rear extensions Expiry date: 18-April-2013	34
				04
5.5	KET/2013/0120	MCO	19A High Street, Broughton s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 4 of	
	Other		KET/2010/0727 (hours of operation) Expiry date: 17-April-2013	39
5.6	KET/2013/0130	AJR	5 St Stephens Road, Kettering	
	Other		Full Application: Change of use to A5 hot food takeaway	
			Expiry date: 24-April-2013	46

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown, T Freer, M George, I Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith